
                           Shawano Invitational
                                Shawano, WI
                  Hosted by Shawano Community High School
                                 9/14/2024
           ========== Girls Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    36  Notre Dame Academy                          (23:54.0  119:29.6 3:16.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Evangelica Dosh         10   22:39.6
  2      2  Ella Nowak              10   22:51.0
  3      4  Lyla Browne             9    23:56.6
  4      5  Rachel Johanski         10   24:06.1
  5     24  Autumn Aschinger        9    25:56.3
  6   ( 26) Julia Day               9    26:17.1
  7   ( 36) Elle Ryan               10   27:03.0

  2.    77  Manitowoc Lincoln                           (25:01.9  125:09.5 3:19.1)
==========================================================
  1      3  Addison Jalbert         12   23:24.4
  2      7  Jillian Manders         10   24:19.5
  3      9  Rachel Steeves          12   24:19.8
  4     27  Allie Tellen            12   26:22.3
  5     31  Janessa Cole            10   26:43.5
  6   ( 33) Sophia Nienhaus         10   26:44.7
  7   ( 44) Cabrena Stockinger      12   27:58.9

  3.   113  Kaukauna                                    (25:50.3  129:11.2 3:04.3)
==========================================================
  1      8  Isabella Schwartz       12   24:19.7
  2     17  Karlee Gross            11   25:17.8
  3     20  Lilli Heller            12   25:33.3
  4     30  Hannah Laabs            11   26:36.4
  5     38  Summer Baumgartner      9    27:24.0
  6   ( 45) Chloe Miller            10   28:00.7
  7   ( 53) Mira Canino             10   30:03.3

  4.   115  Shawano Community                           (26:34.1  132:50.2 8:25.3)
==========================================================
  1     11  Arica Preston           10   24:26.9
  2     12  Adrienne Rekow          12   24:42.3
  3     13  Lauren Harkey           11   24:55.7
  4     23  Emma Nielson            10   25:53.1
  5     56  Kylie Bort              11   32:52.2
  6   ( 60) Brooklyn Verhaagh       12   36:33.7
  7   ( 62) Tegan Wilson            11   41:20.8

  5.   124  Hortonville                                 (26:16.2  131:20.6 5:06.1)
==========================================================
  1      6  Alison Posselt          12   24:16.8
  2     15  Nora Lewis              12   25:10.0
  3     25  Avery Sonetti           9    26:05.9
  4     28  Estelle Koenigs         9    26:25.0
  5     50  Jocelyn Schmidt         12   29:22.9

  6.   131  Menasha                                     (26:07.2  130:35.6 3:08.6)
==========================================================
  1     10  Natalie Flohr           10   24:19.8
  2     19  Taya Johnson            9    25:29.2
  3     29  Veronica Martinez       11   26:25.6
  4     34  Ayla Satzer             12   26:52.6
  5     39  Hannah Neubert          12   27:28.4
  6   ( 40) Saoirse Seidl-Sulliv    11   27:41.6
  7   ( 47) Elianna Soto            9    28:16.3



  7.   161  Xavier                                      (27:42.0  138:29.8 8:55.5)
==========================================================
  1     16  Lizzie Burton           11   25:11.0
  2     18  Mazy McHugh             9    25:27.4
  3     22  Audrey Jenkins          9    25:41.1
  4     46  Gracie Krueger          9    28:03.8
  5     59  Jassel Vander Linde     9    34:06.5

  8.   188  West De Pere                                (27:28.3  137:21.5 3:46.8)
==========================================================
  1     14  Elizabeth Gerrits       12   25:01.6
  2     41  Melia Ebert             12   27:46.4
  3     42  Morgan Sinkula          11   27:48.8
  4     43  Haley Gordon            9    27:56.3
  5     48  Brooke Riesenberg       11   28:48.4
  6   ( 51) Isabel Bauer            10   29:51.4
  7   ( 52) Grace Vandeven          11   29:59.6

  9.   208  Green Bay West                              (29:09.5  145:47.4 7:29.7)
==========================================================
  1     21  Olivia Gartner          12   25:36.9
  2     35  Mikiah Rogina           11   26:54.9
  3     37  Morgan Johnson          9    27:04.6
  4     57  Jocelyn Sannes          10   33:04.4
  5     58  Rayna Sannes            11   33:06.6
  6   ( 63) Madelyne Nys            12   43:43.4

 10.   251  Brillion                                    (31:17.9  156:29.411:56.7)
==========================================================
  1     32  Aubrey Baeten           10   26:44.4
  2     49  Jenna Mertens           10   29:10.6
  3     54  Addison Quillen         9    30:44.4
  4     55  Taylor Wendt            11   31:08.9
  5     61  Sadie Sentieri          10   38:41.1
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    1    1 Evangelica Dosh    10   Notre Dame Academy   22:39.6  7:18 
    2    2 Ella Nowak         10   Notre Dame Academy   22:51.0  7:22 
    3    3 Addison Jalbert    12   Manitowoc Lincoln    23:24.4  7:33 
    4    4 Lyla Browne        9    Notre Dame Academy   23:56.6  7:43 
    5    5 Rachel Johanski    10   Notre Dame Academy   24:06.1  7:46 
    6    6 Alison Posselt     12   Hortonville          24:16.8  7:49 
    7    7 Jillian Manders    10   Manitowoc Lincoln    24:19.5  7:50 
    8    8 Isabella Schwartz  12   Kaukauna             24:19.7  7:50 
    9    9 Rachel Steeves     12   Manitowoc Lincoln    24:19.8  7:50 
   10   10 Natalie Flohr      10   Menasha              24:19.8  7:50 
   11   11 Arica Preston      10   Shawano Community    24:26.9  7:53 
   12      Savannah Rust      9    Oshkosh North        24:41.3  7:57 
   13   12 Adrienne Rekow     12   Shawano Community    24:42.3  7:58 
   14   13 Lauren Harkey      11   Shawano Community    24:55.7  8:02 
   15   14 Elizabeth Gerrits  12   West De Pere         25:01.6  8:04 
   16   15 Nora Lewis         12   Hortonville          25:10.0  8:06 
   17   16 Lizzie Burton      11   Xavier               25:11.0  8:07 
   18   17 Karlee Gross       11   Kaukauna             25:17.8  8:09 
   19   18 Mazy McHugh        9    Xavier               25:27.4  8:12 
   20   19 Taya Johnson       9    Menasha              25:29.2  8:13 
   21   20 Lilli Heller       12   Kaukauna             25:33.3  8:14 
   22   21 Olivia Gartner     12   Green Bay West       25:36.9  8:15 
   23      Kayden Smit        10   Appleton West        25:37.2  8:15 
   24   22 Audrey Jenkins     9    Xavier               25:41.1  8:17 
   25   23 Emma Nielson       10   Shawano Community    25:53.1  8:20 
   26   24 Autumn Aschinger   9    Notre Dame Academy   25:56.3  8:21 
   27   25 Avery Sonetti      9    Hortonville          26:05.9  8:25 
   28      Eden Besaw         9    New London           26:08.9  8:25 
   29   26 Julia Day          9    Notre Dame Academy   26:17.1  8:28 
   30   27 Allie Tellen       12   Manitowoc Lincoln    26:22.3  8:30 
   31   28 Estelle Koenigs    9    Hortonville          26:25.0  8:31 
   32   29 Veronica Martinez  11   Menasha              26:25.6  8:31 
   33      Chloe Zwicker      9    Appleton West        26:28.0  8:32 
   34      Addison Deppe      11   Green Bay Southwest  26:29.0  8:32 
   35      Lilly Abba         11   New London           26:32.6  8:33 
   36   30 Hannah Laabs       11   Kaukauna             26:36.4  8:34 
   37   31 Janessa Cole       10   Manitowoc Lincoln    26:43.5  8:37 
   38      Sophia Moore       9    Green Bay Southwest  26:43.7  8:37 
   39   32 Aubrey Baeten      10   Brillion             26:44.4  8:37 
   40   33 Sophia Nienhaus    10   Manitowoc Lincoln    26:44.7  8:37 
   41   34 Ayla Satzer        12   Menasha              26:52.6  8:40 
   42   35 Mikiah Rogina      11   Green Bay West       26:54.9  8:40 
   43   36 Elle Ryan          10   Notre Dame Academy   27:03.0  8:43 
   44   37 Morgan Johnson     9    Green Bay West       27:04.6  8:43 
   45      Tessa Isaacson     11   Notre Dame Academy   27:10.0  8:45 
   46   38 Summer Baumgartner 9    Kaukauna             27:24.0  8:50 
   47   39 Hannah Neubert     12   Menasha              27:28.4  8:51 
   48   40 Saoirse Seidl-Sull 11   Menasha              27:41.6  8:55 
   49      Nicoletta Fulwilde 9    Notre Dame Academy   27:46.4  8:57 
   50   41 Melia Ebert        12   West De Pere         27:46.4  8:57 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   42 Morgan Sinkula     11   West De Pere         27:48.8  8:58 
   52      Yaneli Agredano    11   Notre Dame Academy   27:50.2  8:58 
   53   43 Haley Gordon       9    West De Pere         27:56.3  9:00 
   54   44 Cabrena Stockinger 12   Manitowoc Lincoln    27:58.9  9:01 
   55   45 Chloe Miller       10   Kaukauna             28:00.7  9:01 
   56      Mia McCartney      12   New London           28:01.8  9:02 
   57   46 Gracie Krueger     9    Xavier               28:03.8  9:02 
   58      Jasmine Vue        9    Notre Dame Academy   28:14.2  9:06 
   59   47 Elianna Soto       9    Menasha              28:16.3  9:06 
   60      Luella Monroe      9    Manitowoc Lincoln    28:34.3  9:12 
   61      Sonya McClain      10   Manitowoc Lincoln    28:37.0  9:13 
   62   48 Brooke Riesenberg  11   West De Pere         28:48.4  9:17 
   63   49 Jenna Mertens      10   Brillion             29:10.6  9:24 
   64      Ahnika Adamski     11   Notre Dame Academy   29:13.5  9:25 
   65      Emma Ray           11   Appleton West        29:16.4  9:26 
   66      Isabella Bernal    9    Green Bay East       29:19.3  9:27 
   67   50 Jocelyn Schmidt    12   Hortonville          29:22.9  9:28 
   68      Briella Reeves     9    Manitowoc Lincoln    29:37.9  9:33 
   69      Lily Rotter        10   Green Bay East       29:38.1  9:33 
   70   51 Isabel Bauer       10   West De Pere         29:51.4  9:37 
   71   52 Grace Vandeven     11   West De Pere         29:59.6  9:40 
   72   53 Mira Canino        10   Kaukauna             30:03.3  9:41 
   73      Bethany Krueger    12   Kaukauna             30:04.9  9:41 
   74      Audrey Fortney     10   Notre Dame Academy   30:38.8  9:52 
   75   54 Addison Quillen    9    Brillion             30:44.4  9:54 
   76   55 Taylor Wendt       11   Brillion             31:08.9 10:02 
   77      Parvathi Deepak    10   West De Pere         32:40.8 10:32 
   78      Lydia Robinson     12   Green Bay East       32:40.9 10:32 
   79   56 Kylie Bort         11   Shawano Community    32:52.2 10:35 
   80   57 Jocelyn Sannes     10   Green Bay West       33:04.4 10:39 
   81   58 Rayna Sannes       11   Green Bay West       33:06.6 10:40 
   82      Larissa Zeise      9    Green Bay Southwest  33:31.0 10:48 
   83      Julia Gutowki      9    Notre Dame Academy   34:05.1 10:59 
   84   59 Jassel Vander Lind 9    Xavier               34:06.5 10:59 
   85      Lucy Beckish       12   Kaukauna             36:04.0 11:37 
   86      Molly Jenquin      10   Notre Dame Academy   36:05.3 11:37 
   87      Kayla Feighery     10   Notre Dame Academy   36:09.0 11:39 
   88   60 Brooklyn Verhaagh  12   Shawano Community    36:33.7 11:47 
   89      Natalia Lambrecht  11   West De Pere         37:28.2 12:04 
   90      Yazmine Yanez      10   Notre Dame Academy   37:38.6 12:07 
   91   61 Sadie Sentieri     10   Brillion             38:41.1 12:28 
   92      Julia Jenquin      10   Notre Dame Academy   39:42.7 12:47 
   93   62 Tegan Wilson       11   Shawano Community    41:20.8 13:19 
   94      Lindsay Ortega-Alv 10   Notre Dame Academy   41:45.6 13:27 
   95      Lina Stanchura     11   Notre Dame Academy   43:03.9 13:52 
   96      Yatzil Barajas     9    Notre Dame Academy   43:05.0 13:53 
   97      Eva Garcia         10   Notre Dame Academy   43:35.0 14:02 
   98   63 Madelyne Nys       12   Green Bay West       43:43.4 14:05 
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